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ACTUALISATION
RÉSULTATS PROVISOIRES

CHALLENGE ÉCOLESCHALLENGE ÉCOLES
DE TRIATHLONDE TRIATHLON

1

2

3

SAGC TRIATHLON 968 PTS

AS TRIATHLON LIBOURNE

955 PTSBRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON

952 PTS



4

5

6

SAINTES TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON

800 PTSLA ROCHELLE TRIATHLON

786 PTS

784 PTS

LES GIRONDINS DE
BORDEAUX TRIATHLON

CA BÉGLAIS TRIATHLON

7

8

9
10

768 PTS

702 PTS

582 PTS

CA PÉRIGUEUX TRIATHLON

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

JS ANGOULÊME TRIATHLON
DUATHLON

540 PTS



11

12

13

TRIATHLON DU VAL DE L’EYRE

483 PTSPAU TRIATHLON

480 PTS

440 PTS

SAINT-YRIEUX TRIATHLON

SAINT-ASTIER TRIATHLON

14

15

16

17

432 PTS

414 PTS

371 PTS

CARBON-BLANC TRIATHLON

STADE NIORTAIS
TRIATHLON

STADE POITEVIN TRIATHLON 336 PTS



18

19

20

TCG 79 PARTHENAY

304 PTS
BORDS DE VIENNE

TRIATHLON

288 PTS

288 PTS

LA TRIBU 64

LES LIONS CHATELLERAUDAIS

21

22

23

24

260 PTS

243 PTS

240 PTS

AL LAYRAC TRIATHLON

AUNIS SUD TRIATHLON

CLUB TRIATHLON TRÉLISSAC 216 PTS



25

26

27

TEAM CHARENTES
TRIATHLON

189 PTSSAINT-PAUL-LES-DAX
TRIATHLON

180 PTS

160 PTS

TEAM GC

URKIROLAK TRIATHLON

28

29

30

31

140 PTS

140 PTS

104 PTS

TRIATHLON HAUTE
SAINTONGE

COEUR DE 17 SPORT

SAM TRIATHLON 72 PTS



32

33

34

OCEAN TRIATHLON

70 PTSUS BERGERAC TRIATHLON

70 PTS

56 PTS

TULLE TRIATHLON /
NATATION

LES TRITONS DU GRAND
COGNAC

35 0 PTS


